SAVREMENI ITALIJANSKI JEZIK 4 – NIVO B1.2, septembar 2019. drugi rok
	
	Punti semestre
	Ascolto
	C. scritta
	Tema
	Traduzione in IT
	Traduzione dall’IT

	1. Grozdanić Gordana
	14,25
	3,2
	3,75
	F
	5
	5.5

	2. Darmanović Nina
	16,5
	3,2
	3,75
	5
	F
	F

	3. Radusinović Mina
	0
	3,2
	3,5
	6
	5
	5

	4. Tošić Marija   
	19,25
	4
	3.25
	F
	5
	5
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